

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 6141 OF 2000

JANARDHANAM PRASAD

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RAMDAS

Respondent(s)

(With application for stay and office report)

Date: 11/01/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Appellant(s)

Mr. V. Prabhakar, Adv.

Mr. R. Prasad, Adv.

Mrs. Revathy Raghavan, Adv.

Mr. Subramani, Adv.

Mr. Asok K. Sadhu Khan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. V. Krishnamurthy, Sr. Adv.

Mr. P.R. Kovilan, Adv.

Mr. Prasanth, Adv.

Mr. Vasudevan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

at Heard the learned counsel for the parties quite
length.

Arguments concluded. Judgment reserved.

(A.S. BISHT)

BHARDWAJ)

COURT MASTER

(PUSHAP LATA

COURT MASTER