

(For Judgment)

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 6141 OF 2000

JANARDHANAM PRASAD
t(s)

Appellan

VERSUS

RAMDAS
nt(s)

Responde

Date: 02/02/2007

This matter was called on for pronouncement
of Judgment today.

For Appellant(s)

Mrs. Revathy Raghavan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Naresh Kumar,Adv.

Hon'ble Mr. Justice S.B. Sinha pronounced the
Judgment of the Bench comprising of his Lordship and Hon'ble
Mr. Justice Markandey Katju.

The appeal is allowed in part and with modification as
mentioned in the signed judgment. However, the parties shal

shall pay and bear their own costs in this appeal.

(A.S. BISHT)

COURT MASTER

(PUSHAP LATA BHARDWAJ)

COURT MASTER

(Signed reportable Judgment is placed on the file)